
Score
Saturday, November 9, 2024 9:00

Saturday, November 16, 2024 8:00 Bell State Farm Quality 19-36
9:00 CJ Construction Quarles 4-37

10:00 Supreme Clientele TownePlace 34-13
Friday, November 22, 2024 5:15 Quarles TownePlace 31-4

Games @ CCHS 6:15 Quality Supreme Clientele 36-18
7:15 Bell State Farm CJ Construction 32-14

Saturday, December 14, 2024 8:00 Bell State Farm Quarles 29-17
9:00 CJ Construction Supreme Clientele 12-29

10:00 Quality TownePlace 49-8
Saturday, December 21, 2024 8:00 Bell State Farm Supreme Clientele 10-35

9:00 Quality Quarles 48-27
10:00 CJ Construction TownePlace 22-24

Friday, January 3, 2025 5:30 Quarles Supreme Clientele 23-28
6:30 Quality CJ Construction 41-12
7:30 Bell State Farm TownePlace 32-23

Saturday, January 4, 2025 9:00 Bell State Farm Quality 16-31
10:00 CJ Construction Quarles 10-32
11:30 Supreme Clientele TownePlace 30-12

Monday, January 13, 2025 5:30 Quality Supreme Clientele 29-24
6:30 Bell State Farm CJ Construction 25-5
7:30 Quarles TownePlace 37-19

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 5:30 Quality TownePlace 39-5
6:30 CJ Construction Supreme Clientele 14-31
7:30 Bell State Farm Quarles 22-33

Monday, January 20, 2025 5:30 Quarles (3) CJ Construction (6) 24-9
6:30 Tom Bell (4) TownePlace (5) 27-9

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 5:30 Quality (1) Tom Bell (4) 31-17
6:30 Supreme Clientele (2) Quarles (3) 33-26

Saturday, January 25, 2025 12:00 Quality (1) Supreme Clientele (2) 48-40

2024-25 Jr. Pro at the Plex 
5th and 6th Grade Game Schedule

Court 3
Jamboree at HHS



W L PF PA PD PF PA PF
Quality Heating and Air 8 0 309 129 180 19 36 4
Supreme Clientele 6 2 229 149 80 32 14 14
Quarles Concrete 5 3 237 164 73 29 17 12
Tom Bell 4 4 185 194 -9 10 35 22
TownePlace 1 7 108 274 -166 32 23 12
CJ Construction 0 8 93 251 -158 16 31 10

24 24 1161 1161 25 5 5
Tie Breakers: 22 33 14
Most Wins 185 194 93
Head to Head

Point Differential

Coin Toss

Tom Bell CJ



PA PF PA PF PA PF PA PF PA
37 34 13 36 19 37 4 13 34
32 18 36 36 18 31 4 4 31
29 29 12 49 8 17 29 8 49
24 35 10 48 27 27 48 24 22
41 28 23 41 12 23 28 23 32
32 30 12 31 16 32 10 12 30
25 24 29 29 24 37 19 19 37
31 31 14 39 5 33 22 5 39

251 229 149 309 129 237 164 108 274 2322

TownePlaceCJ Clientele Quality Quarles


